
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

France

Poland

Germany

England

Luxembourg

Italy

Spain

Ireland

Netherlands

Croatia

Czech Republic

Portugal

Hungary

22,0

26,0

44,0

51,0

51,0

58,0

60,0

61,0

63,0

66,0

70,0

73,0

83,0

83.068

86.236

70.469

72.999

67.891

66.109

61.720

58.688

64.432

60.223

56.365

54.367

50.647

41.599

45.287

36.728

37.700

37.317

34.478

32.845

31.449

32.700

34.459

28.834

28.880

29.052

12,0- 10,0

12,0- 14,0

21,0- 23,0

26,0- 25,0

22,0- 29,0

31,0- 27,0

28,0- 32,0

27,0- 34,0

31,0- 32,0

42,0- 24,0

39,0- 31,0

36,0- 37,0

37,0- 46,0

2  3  3  4
1  1  4  4

1  1  1  9
1  4  4  5

4  4  6  7
2  2  8 11

1  5 10 10
3  5  7 10

3  3  8  8
3  3 10 13

4  6  8 13
6  6  6  9

2  6  7 13
5  8  8 11

2  2 10 13
3  7 11 13

5  6  8 12
1  7 11 13

9  9 12 12
2  5  8  9

5 11 11 12
2  7 10 12

5  7 11 13
6  9  9 13

7  9 10 11
10 12 12 12

987

1.081

910

959

847

816

699

721

707

732

527

706

644

.

Date 13-08-2017
Organization Ireland Federation

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 -  U20

Time
18:13:26 President of Jury
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

France

Poland

Germany

Croatia

England

Italy

Luxembourg

Czech Republic

Netherlands

Spain

Ireland

Portugal

Hungary

10

14

23

24

25

27

29

31

32

32

34

37

46

41.469

40.949

33.741

34.459

35.299

31.631

30.574

28.834

32.700

28.875

27.239

25.487

21.595

12.127

11.233

11.500

12.719

11.969

8.859

10.824

11.395

15.186

9.029

10.827

8.595

6.276

1 - 1 - 4 - 4

1 - 4 - 4 - 5

2 - 2 - 8 -11

2 - 5 - 8 - 9

3 - 5 - 7 -10

6 - 6 - 6 - 9

3 - 3 -10 -13

2 - 7 -10 -12

1 - 7 -11 -13

5 - 8 - 8 -11

3 - 7 -11 -13

6 - 9 - 9 -13

10 -12 -12 -12

459

495

472

382

452

345

369

353

311

322

327

274

246

31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 -  U20

Date 13-08-2017

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Ireland Federation

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
18:12:16 President of Jury
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